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Position

Dir Of Public Works

Sr Civil Engineer

Manager IV

Sr Civil Engineer

Manager lll

Manager lll

Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor
Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor
Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor
Manager lll

Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor
Asst Engineer/Surveyor

Road Supv

Asst Engineer/Surveyor

Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor
Asst Engineer/Surveyor

Asst Engineer/Surveyor

Asst Engineer/Surveyor
Deputy Dir Public Works

Asst Engineer/Surveyor
Software Developer/Analyst Il
Staff Serv Coordinator

Road Supv

Staff Serv Coordinator

Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech
Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech
Accountant Ill

Manager Ill

Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech
Heavy Equip Mechanic

Lead Equip Mechanic

Other Positions Held

County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$180,347
$120,873
$113,679
$108,396
$104,030
$93,222
$86,524
$85,808
$83,434
$81,723
$79,640
$76,168
$75,536
$74,869
$74,775
$74,331
$72,621
$72,592
$72,373
$71,967
$71,842
$68,212
$65,487
$64,560
$64,454
$63,907
$62,847
$61,972
$61,864
$60,735
$60,433



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Heavy Equip Mechanic
Heavy Equip Mechanic
Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech
Road Mntc Worker l1I
Road Supv
Confidential Assistant IV
Sr Road Mntc Worker
Sr Road Mntc Worker
Sr Road Mntc Worker
Road Mntc Worker llI
Engineering Technician
Staff Serv Analyst

Sr Road Mntc Worker
Sr Road Mntc Worker
Road Mntc Worker llI
Engineering Technician
Sr Road Mntc Worker
Psc-County Employees
Road Mntc Worker llI
Road Mntc Worker l1I
Heavy Equip Mechanic
Sr Road Mntc Worker
Heavy Equip Mechanic
Sr Road Mntc Worker
Road Mntc Worker l1I
Staff Serv Analyst

Road Mntc Worker l1I
Road Mntc Worker l1I
Road Mntc Worker l1I
Road Mntc Worker l1I
Road Mntc Worker l1I
Road Mntc Worker l1I

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$59,355
$59,352
$57,698
$57,597
$57,193
$57,027
$56,866
$55,803
$55,610
$55,585
$54,336
$54,318
$53,957
$53,466
$53,253
$52,950
$52,901
$52,856
$52,787
$52,326
$52,311
$51,860
$51,287
$51,045
$50,952
$50,857
$50,566
$50,470
$50,449
$50,129
$49,641
$49,050



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Road Mntc Worker Il
Road Mntc Worker Il

Confidential Assistant Il

Accountant Il

Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Staff Serv Analyst
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Accounting Tech
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI

Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech

Road Mntc Worker Il
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Road Mntc Worker IlI
Admin Secretary
Admin Clerk 11
Account Clerk Il
Admin Clerk 11

Staff Serv Tech

Road Mntc Worker Il

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$48,808
$48,585
$48,562
$48,466
$48,363
$48,241
$48,137
$48,028
$47,870
$47,181
$46,594
$46,351
$45,948
$45,881
$45,442
$45,148
$44,890
$44,774
$44,705
$44,428
$43,915
$43,733
$43,705
$42,024
$41,830
$40,853
$39,864
$39,616
$37,776
$36,230
$35,745
$35,712



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Road Mntc Worker Il
Road Mntc Worker |
Road Mntc Worker |
Road Mntc Worker |
Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$34,353
$28,528
$24,890
$17,073

$6,006



