	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Public Works		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$180,347
2.	Sr Civil Engineer		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$120,873
3.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$113,679
4.	Sr Civil Engineer		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$108,396
5.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$104,030
6.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$93,222
7.	Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$86,524
8.	Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$85,808
9.	Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$83,434
10.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$81,723
11.	Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$79,640
12.	Asst Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$76,168
13.	Road Supv		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$75,536
14.	Asst Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$74,869
15.	Assoc Civil Eng/Assoc Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$74,775
16.	Asst Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$74,331
17.	Asst Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$72,621
18.	Asst Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$72,592
19.	Deputy Dir Public Works		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$72,373
20.	Asst Engineer/Surveyor		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$71,967
21.	Software Developer/Analyst III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$71,842
22.	Staff Serv Coordinator		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$68,212
23.	Road Supv		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$65,487
24.	Staff Serv Coordinator		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$64,560
25.	Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$64,454
26.	Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$63,907
27.	Accountant III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$62,847
28.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$61,972
29.	Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$61,864
30.	Heavy Equip Mechanic		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$60,735
31.	Lead Equip Mechanic		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$60,433

32.	Heavy Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$59,355
33.	Heavy Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$59,352
34.	Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,698
35.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,597
36.	Road Supv	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,193
37.	Confidential Assistant IV	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$57,027
38.	Sr Road Mntc Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$56,866
39.	Sr Road Mntc Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$55,803
40.	Sr Road Mntc Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$55,610
41.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$55,585
42.	Engineering Technician	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$54,336
43.	Staff Serv Analyst	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$54,318
44.	Sr Road Mntc Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$53,957
45.	Sr Road Mntc Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$53,466
46.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$53,253
47.	Engineering Technician	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$52,950
48.	Sr Road Mntc Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$52,901
49.	Psc-County Employees	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$52,856
50.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$52,787
51.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$52,326
52.	Heavy Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$52,311
53.	Sr Road Mntc Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$51,860
54.	Heavy Equip Mechanic	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$51,287
55.	Sr Road Mntc Worker	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$51,045
56.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$50,952
57.	Staff Serv Analyst	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$50,857
58.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$50,566
59.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$50,470
60.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$50,449
61.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$50,129
62.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$49,641
63.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$49,050

64.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,808
65.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,585
66.	Confidential Assistant III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,562
67.	Accountant II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,466
68.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,363
69.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,241
70.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,137
71.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$48,028
72.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$47,870
73.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$47,181
74.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$46,594
75.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$46,351
76.	Staff Serv Analyst	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$45,948
77.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$45,881
78.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$45,442
79.	Accounting Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$45,148
80.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$44,890
81.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$44,774
82.	Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$44,705
83.	Road Mntc Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$44,428
84.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$43,915
85.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$43,733
86.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$43,705
87.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$42,024
88.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$41,830
89.	Road Mntc Worker III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$40,853
90.	Admin Secretary	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$39,864
91.	Admin Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$39,616
92.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$37,776
93.	Admin Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$36,230
94.	Staff Serv Tech	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$35,745
95.	Road Mntc Worker II	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$35,712

96.	Road Mntc Worker II	Stanislaus Co	unty Public Works	\$34,353
97.	Road Mntc Worker I	Stanislaus Co	unty Public Works	\$28,528
98.	Road Mntc Worker I	Stanislaus Co	unty Public Works	\$24,890
99.	Road Mntc Worker I	Stanislaus Co	unty Public Works	\$17,073
100.	Sr Engineering/Surveying Tech	Stanislaus Co	unty Public Works	\$6,006